
S
Weltkulturerbe Alte Hütte ab   459   529   618   640   648   718   748   818   848   918 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918
Völklingen Bahnhof   500   530   619   641   649   719   749   819   849   919 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919
Altes Rathaus   501   531   620   642   650   720   750   820   850   920 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920
Völklingen Stadtbad   503   533   622   644   652   722   752   822   852   922 alle 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922
Straße des 13.Januar   508   538   627   649   657   727   757   827   857   927 30 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927
Rockershausen   510   540   629   651   659   729   759   829   859   929 Min 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929
Burbacher Markt   513   543   632   654   702   732   802   832   902   932 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932
Gutenbergstraße   518   548   637   659   707   737   807   837   907   937 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche   519   549   638   700   708   738   808   838   908   938 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 1938
Rathaus an   522   552   641   703   711   741   811   841   911   941 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941
Erläuterungen: S = nur an Schultagen

Schnellverkehr Völklingen - Saarbrücken

Haltestellen

110 110

Montag - Freitag



Weltkulturerbe Alte Hütte ab   459   618   718   748   818   848   948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848
Völklingen Bahnhof   500   619   719   749   819   849   949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849
Altes Rathaus   501   620   720   750   820   850   950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850
Völklingen Stadtbad   503   622   722   752   822   852   952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Straße des 13.Januar   508   627   727   757   827   857   957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857
Rockershausen   510   629   729   759   829   859   959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Burbacher Markt   513   632   732   802   832   902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902
Gutenbergstraße   518   637   737   807   837   907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche   519   638   738   808   838   908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908
Rathaus an   522   641   741   811   841   911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911
Erläuterungen:

Haltestellen

Schnellverkehr Völklingen - Saarbrücken110 110

Samstag


